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

MLS#12-17369

LAND IN ORLEANS -- Two Lots - Co. Rd. 75 W
1.46 Acres for $11,900 and 1.22 Acres for $12,500

Call Sherry Shaw 583-6638

Dustin Street
Realtor®

812-278-4237

Charming 2 BR on large
city lot, features new

updates, spacious 
living room, eat in

kitchen with ceramic
tile, oak cabinets, and

all new appliances.
Located in quiet 

neighborhood with a 
private fenced back yard.

Call Sherry Shaw, 583-6638  MLS#13-19305

511 VINE ST., MITCHELL $56,500

716 MISSISSIPPI AVE., MITCHELL
$41,000  

Nice 
2 bedroom

home, 
close to

downtown.  
MLS#

13-18640

Duplex on 1.46 acres with lots of possibilities.  Live in one rent
the other, it could easily be converted into a 4 BR home, with

plenty of room to add a garage or another Duplex.
Call Sherry Shaw, 583-6638  MLS#12-17390

4042 CR 650 N, ORLEANS
$79,900

Spacious and well
kept!!  3 BR, 

2 BA home fea-
tures a large liv-
ing room with a
fireplace, hard-

wood under car-
pet, covered porches,

2 car detached garage, basement, and a fenced back yard.
Updates include roof, furnace, central air, windows, water heater,

and much more.  Call Sherry Shaw 583-6638 #13-18721

712 W. WARREN ST., MITCHELL $89,500

Looking to start your own
business and need lots of

space?  Plus with potential
additional income with

potential living space in the
heart of town?  Then come

check out this great buy
today!  Call Kelli Lucas

797-4608.  MLS#13-18917

603 MAIN ST.,  MITCHELL- COMMERCIAL
$87,500

130 PLEASANT VIEW DR, MITCHELL
$82,500 NEW PRICE $79,400

Come check out the
recent changes/updates
in this GREAT HOME!

WOW!  A
COZY/FUZZY/Inviting

3 bedroom HOME in
the HEART of town,
PRICED TO SELL!!

Call Kelli Lucas, 
797-4608.  

MLS#11-15967

8567 SUMMIT CIRCLE, FRENCH LICK
$27,000 NEW PRICE $17,000

3 Bedroom, 1 bath
overlooking the town

of French Lick. 
Pre-approval letter or
proof of funds must

accompany any
offers.  Call Kelli
Lucas 797-4608.  
MLS#13-19068

410 S. LINCOLN ST., ORLEANS
$69,900 NEW PRICE $67,000

Nice 3 BR, completely
updated and move in

ready!  Offers a spacious
living room with beauti-

ful hdwd flrs, lg kit
w/oak cab, formal DR,
laundry rm, storage rm

w/cellar.  Located on a large
corner lot partially fenced w/some outbuildings.  Must see inside

to appreciate.  Call Sherry Shaw 583-6638  MLS#13-19140

1113 W. OAK ST., MITCHELL
$57,900 NEW PRICE $55,900

This cute house will sure
catch your eye.  All brick,
great location, 3 bedrooms,
1 bath, 1 car carport, nice
yard, priced to sell.  Call
our office today to see.  

Call Kelli Lucas
797-4608.

MLS#13-19054

SOLD!

904 TULIP ST., MITCHELL
$114,900
This extra nice home

offers a large family room
with a fireplace and solid

oak social bar, luxury
bath with oversized jetted
tub, formal living room,
updated kitchen with 

appliances included.  Updates since 2004 include new roof, all
new windows, furnace, central air, siding and much more.

Call Sherry Shaw 583-6638 #13-19095

60 THE TRAILS., MITCHELL
$120,000

Very private and peaceful!
This 3 BR, 2 bath log
home with a detached

garage is nestled on 2.12
wooded acres in a park like

setting.  Updates include
asphalt drive, gutters in 08,

pressure washed and treated logs in 2010.  Just 5 min from Spring
Mill Park.  Very motivated seller!! Call Sherry Shaw 583-6638

#12-17918

NEW
PRICE

!
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CALL:  HOPE DORSETT
812-936-9447  

BEAUTIFUL SCENIC WATER FRONT HOME
or call it your “Family Lodge”.  Three lofts, 3 baths, fireplace, huge great room, sun room, family dining.  All open concept over-

looking 1 acre spring fed lake stocked with fish.  Finished lower level walk out.  You’ll love what you see!  Knotty pine throughout.
A wonderful family retreat center.  A place for business retreats, church retreats or could be ambiance Bed & Breakfast.  Additional
32x32 custom built barn, very unique.  All insulated with thermopane windows.  10x32 deck, 2 story with additional sleeping quar-

ters.  Two car garage/fabulous workshop all on 5 acres.  Bordering the Hoosier National Forrest.  
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
Call Linda Smith 812-630-9202

60 ACRES, 
mostly wooded, near English. 

Call Mike 812-630-1339

CLEAN WELL KEPT SECTIONAL HOME
on one acre within minutes of Patoka Lake! 

3 bedrooms, 2 baths, equipped kitchen, 
all furnishings included.  Chain link fenced 

back yard.  Large insulated 2 car garage with
concrete floor and 220 amp service.  

$68,900  Call Linda Smith 812-630-9202.

50 ACRES, 
North of English, Crawford County, 
open and wooded land, old house 

suitable for a hunting cabin. 
Call Paul 812-661-9003.

28.43 ACRES, 
wooded land, Orange County 

north of English.  
Patoka River borders property, 

small walnut grove. 
$62,546  

Call Paul 812-661-9003.

THREE BEDROOM HOME ON THE WEST
SIDE OF BIRDSEYE!  Nice lot with landscaping
and garden spot.  2 car garage with workshop

area, oak kitchen cabinets.  $69,900  
Cal Linda Smith 812-630-9202.  

S O L D!

S O L D!

S O L D!

28.43 ACRES,
Orange County, adjoins Patoka River, 

wooded land north of English.  
$62,500   Call Paul 812-661-9003.

SALE PENDING!
150 ACRES NEAR BIRDSEYE

Wooded, nice timber, adjoins State Forest land,
pond, older mobile home, water falls.  

$320,000.  
Call Paul 812-661-9003

SALE PENDING!!SALE PENDING!!
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RREEAALLTTYY  AANNDD  AAUUCCTTIIOONN  CCOO..

925  Main St. Ferdinand, IN  47532  Ph 812-367-2226 www.southernindianarealty.com
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CRAWFORD
COUNTY

Thirty ACRES,
mostly 

wooded, poured
concrete wall
building with
metal roof.

$96,000  
Call Mike

812-630-1339.  

75 Acres, 
Crawford County
North of English.
6240 sq ft high
ceiling metal

building. 
Open and

Wooded Land.  
$195,000  Call

Paul 812-661-9003

THIS SPACE
RESERVED 
FOR YOUR
LISTING!!

20.71
ACRES,

Crawford
County,
minutes
North of

I-64 along
State Road 37.  Wooded.  $44,900  

Call Mike 812-630-1339

77 ACRES,
mostly 

wooded,
some nice 

timber, sce-
nic cliffs and

rock, Crawford County near English!   
32 x 60 Metal Building. $195,000

Call Mike 812-630-1339

43.25 ACRES, CRAWFORD COUNTY
near Alton, on a Tributary of the 

Little Blue River, all wooded land.  
$86,500  Call Mike 812-630-1339

6.25 ACRES, South of Birdseye, 
Dubois County, open and wooded
land.  $27,000  Call Linda Smith

812-630-9202.  

SALE PENDING!!

(H12-17180)  $120,000 Historical Victorian house with 4 bed-
rooms, 1.5 baths, 2 story with finished attic. Fireplace in living
room, dining rm, parlor, sunroom. Call for more details. 
812-219-5651

220 W. JEFFERSON,         ORL Renee 
Majors

(H13-18621)  $67,900 Affordable home in great
neighborhood.  Kitchen with appliances, LR, FR with
fireplace, 2BR/1BA, laundry room.  Many updates,
must see!
812-583-2521

405 S. ROOSEVELT ST,      ORL

(H13-18820)  $114,900 Three bedroom home with great kitchen
and breakfast room. French doors lead to a large lot, attached
garage, concrete drive & more! 812-583-2521

922 W HOSPITAL RD.,           PAO Vickie
Cosner

(H13-19038)  $40,000  Not too tiny house you’ll love big time!
Affordable brick tile home with two bedrooms and hardwood floors, eat
in kitchen on small lot. Carport.
812-278-6805

525 S 2ND ST.,                  ORL
Susan
Wykoff

Vickie
Cosner

(H13-19227)  $179,900 Extremely well taken care of
3BR/2BA home on country setting. Newer furnace, refrig-
erator, patio doors, etc!  812-675-2004

567 N HELM ST.,   PAO Scarlett
Lawson-Fair

812-275-4401 •  888-275-8877 • 3260 Williams Blvd, Bedford, IN 47421

(H13-18613)  $42,900  Country home, 3BR/2BA mfg’d
house on 1 acre. 24 x 32 pole garage. Large LR with
wood burning fireplace. Spacious kitchen. 
812-278-6642

6636 E SHANKS RD.,           ORL
Ron

Orman

New ListingReduced
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MMeerrrryy  CChhrriissttmmaass  FFrroomm
KKiinnddeerr  RReeaallttyy  &&  AAssssoocciiaatteess

CChheerrii
ee DDeebbbbiiee

WWaattssoonn LLaarrrryy

203 WEST HANEY STREET, ORLEANS.
NICE 3 bedroom ranch home on level city lot.  Large living
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

3753 E 
CORNELISON

LANE
MARENGO, IN

A home like
no other. 20

minutes from
Patoka Lake access. 62+/- acres-Breathtaking-Includes

mature timber along with an Orchard that has trophy
whitetail deer. Brick home, spring fed, Culligan water

system, heat pump, as well as a wood furnace.
Everything is electric with electric back-up. All 

appliances stay. Spacious kitchen and dining area.
Cathedral Pine ceiling. Three bedrooms upstairs, that
includes master bedroom with nice closet space. On
the lower level enjoy entertaining family in your large

living room. Plenty of storage space. Lower level has a
4th bedroom, laundry room along with a 1/2 bath. 

Walk-out basement, partially finished with game room
area. Hot tub, 1 1/2 acre lake, small pond, security 
system. Four car garage along with a 20x40 shed.

$425,000  MLS#201305936

706 S MAIN ST
ENGLISH, IN

Open frame porch. Two bedroom and one
bath mobile manufactured home. Central air,
all appliances stay. Concrete block detached

2 car garage. Open car shed. Well built!
$39,500 MLS#201306644

5759 E.
ROTHROCK

LN,
MARENGO,

IN
Walk out

your LR onto
your back deck.  OPEN FLOOR PLAN!  Large

kit with solid oak cabinets.  Walk-in pantry,
laundry rm/mud rm.  Washer and dryer

(optional).  Galvanized metal ran from fur-
nace.  Central air.  Plastic barrier under home

to keep very dry.  Double pane pull-in win-
dows for easy cleaning.  Stain wood trim

throughout the home.  3 BRs, 2 FBAs, sits on
1 +/- acre.  Did I forget to mention the 30x40
foot garage with a wood stove and electric

along with 14 ft ceilings... CHECK ME OUT!  
$98,900   MLS#201307091

363 E. STATE RD 64, 
MARENGO, IN

OPEN FLOOR PLAN on main level.  Partially 
finished basement used as family room.  TONS

OF CLOSET SPACE!  Amazing kitchen with
breakfast bar and stainless steel appliances.

Master bedroom has full bathroom with jetted tub.
Natural wood trim. Cathedral/vault ceilings.  The
sellers offer a 1 yr HMS warranty.  Only 40 min-

utes to the Sherman Minton Bridge. 
25 minutes to Corydon.  

$159,000   MLS#201307077

3708 WEST HWY 64, TASWELL, IN
Large, spacious manufactured doublewide

sits on 10+/- beautiful acres with two ponds. 3
bedroom, 2 baths and fireplace. 20x24 addi-
tion with walkout basement has been added
on. Dream kitchen with Craftmanship cup-

boards. These cupboards have pull out
shelves and cabinets. Such an amazing
home! Only $85,000! Listing agent was

unable to verify information with the Health
Department reg.

$85,000  MLS#201307142

209 S.
MAIN ST.,

MARENGO,
IN

Be the
ENVY OF
ALL YOUR

FRIENDS....with this beautiful home.  This
home is quality built in 2010 with 2x6 walls, R-

30 insulation.  Attic has cellulose insulation.  Tilt
in ANDERSON windows.  8 ft ceiling in base-
ment.  Separate fenced in area in the yard.

This home has never been smoked in or has
animals inside.  3 BR, 2 BA.  All whirlpool appli-
ances in the kit will stay.  Aristacraft cupboards,
laundry room, decorative light decor.  Full size
dry-dry basement.  Vaulted/Cathedral LR ceil-
ing. Walk-in closets.  Cedar sided 32x40 2 car

gar.  You deserve this home.     
$146,000  MLS#201307360

Seller says I AM MOTIVATED! Home is back
on the market, in mint condition and move-in
ready. One year home warranty. This base-
ment home is on 12+/- acres with an extra
large pond. 25 minutes from Patoka Lake.
Approx 1472 sq ft on 1st level as well as
approx. 1472 sq ft on lower level. Two bed-
rooms, three full baths, office/den. Just needs
a closet to be a 3rd bedroom. Utility shed with
an attached lean-to. Only $155,000. Listing
agent is related to seller. MLS#201308160

WELCOME HOME...55+/- beautiful acres.
Excellent for a cattle or horse farm. Large
pond. Want to try your hand at farming.
Gorgeous views all around. Sit by your fire-
place, while reading a book in your cozy coun-
try living room. Three bedrooms and two
baths. This ranch home has everything a
homeowner desires. Spacious kitchen, large
pantry, recess lighting around the cabinets.
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

street location.  Call today for appointment.  
NEW TO MARKET PRICE $79,900

1407 LAWRENCEPORT MAIN, MITCHELL
This bank owned property offers lots of possibilities.  

Main floor has living room, dining area, kitchen, 3 bed-
rooms, full bath and utility room.  Upstairs has possible
5th Bedroom and lots of storage space.  Large level lot
.45 of an acre m/l and 2 car detached garage complete

this package.  Home needs TLC, but has had some
updates including thermopane windows.  
NEW TO MARKET PRICE $15,000

REDUCED

PRICE!

SOLD
List With

Us!

NEW

PRICE!



Orange-Crawford County HomesPage 26 December 2013 Issue

Barbara Wright
812-583-2820

Kathy Blackburn
812-277-5912

Lynda Slate
812-278-6009

Vicki Cooper
812-653-0500

Chase Blevins
812-525-1959

Susan Hayes
812-545-9268

Teresa Baker
812-278-0147

Ashlee Stroud
Office Administrator

3315 W. 5th St., Bedford • M-F 9-5 Sat 9-12:30 • www.lookingforanewhome.com• 812-276-1111

2161 EAST CO RD 200 NORTH, PAOLI
•  2,184 sf Brick Ranch w/2C Att on 2.5 Ac m/l
•  3-4 BR/3.5 BA, LR w/Bay Window, FR w/Frpl
•  News Incl:  Roof, Heat Pump/CA, Wind, 

More!
•  TERESA BAKER, 278-0147

$149,000  13-18823

4769 SOUTH CO RD 310 WEST, PAOLI
•  Open Concept 4BR/3BA with 24x30 Det Gar
•  Fam Rm w/Wd Burning Frpl, Kit Appl Incl
•  Country Setting Near Lakes & Horse Camp
•  BARBARA WRIGHT, 583-2820

$110,000  13-19098

2375 SOUTH CO RD 500 EAST, PAOLI
•   Totally Restored Farmhouse on 4.6 Ac m/l
•   4BR/3BA, Main Level Mstr w/Frpl & Jacuzzi
•  Outbuilding w/Look of Old West General 

Store
•  KATHY BLACKBURN, 277-5912

$212,000  13-18885

627 & 638 S MAPLE ST, FRENCH LICK
•  2 Story Victorian near Downtown French Lick
•  Situated on 3 Lots w/Frontage on 2 Streets
•  Includes 1BR/1BA Guest House, Immed Poss
•  BARBARA WRIGHT, 583-2820

$239,900  12-17706

308 W CAROLYN STREET, ORLEANS
•  Well Maintianed 4 BR Ranch on Corner Lot
•  Several Updates on Inside and Out
•  3C Det, Nice Yard, Large Outbuilding
•  Teresa Baker, 278-0147

$99,900  13-19408

NEW LISTING

We wish you a 
Very Merry

Christmas and 
a Safe and Healthy

New Year 
2014!

Orange Crawford
County Homes
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MILLTOWN, HANCOCK ST.
Vacant lot, city water, & natural gas available, 

quiet neighborhood, close to school, medical clinic &
convenient store, nice building site.

Reduced To $2,500   Sam  365-2114    #715

ENGLISH,  WHITE OAK CIRCLE
Lot #7, Land Only, 60 ft street frontage city water,

sewer, elect. & natural gas available.  
Call Jim 267-1480 #807

S. HAWKINS LANE, ENGLISH
4 Bedrooms, 2 Baths all electric, log home with loft, 

on 2 acres, stove, refrigerator, dishwasher, washer, dryer, 
ceiling fans, and wood burning stove included. 
Central air, double pane windows, city water, 

fenced property line, close to I-64 exit. 
PRICED AT $148,000

Call Jim 267-1480  #712

MARENGO, STATE HIGHWAY 64 WEST
2 story Southern Colonial, 4 bedroom, 2 1/2

baths, on 1.5 acres, one car attached garage
with storage space, Pella thermo pane

windows, paved driveway, 50 x 50 concrete
parking lot, nice family room with Buck insert
in fireplace, electric built-in range and oven,

dishwasher, disposal, refrigerator, washer and
dryer included, city water with new softener,

electric water heater, and forced air heat pump
heating, C/A,  $214,000 Additional property

negotiable. #710

NEWPRICE!!
ENGLISH, MT STERLING RD

3.5 acre lot, 
public water and electricity 
available, priced at $7,750.  

Sam 365-2114    #106

THIS SPACE
RESERVED
FOR YOUR
LISTING!!

CALL
812-365-2467

TODAY!!

HARRISON CO, MAUCKPORT, 
OVERLOOK DRIVE

5 open acres with small pond and 
pole barn, close to State Highway 
135 and bridge, nice building site.  

$30,000 #905

NEW PRICE
ENGLISH, MT STERLING RD

2 Lots - 3.17 acres and 2.79 acres 
total 5.96 acres, on paved road, public water

& electricity available, both for $13,900. 
Sam 365-2114  #105

SOLD!

SOLD!
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RReeaall  EEssttaattee  OOffffiicceess
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